FRIDAY, 01.11.2024.

Printing time:10:57

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00 11989‘AFCC E.BENGAL NEJMEH 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.10|3.30|1.92|6.25]|1.87 |6.00 ]| 1.60 | 1.92|2.25 | 2.05
12:00112159RUYPT|KR.SOV.J N.NOVG.J 1.5314.20|5.30]2.15|7.50 4.00(1.20 | 1.58 1.33|1.40
12:00112160RUYPT|M.SATUR.J URAL J 3.90|3.70|1.80|5.70 | 2.65 3.20|1.30|1.82 1.37|1.50
12:00/ 4805 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI KASHIMA 2.45|3.40|2.85|3.90|4.70]|7.75|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.70 | 2.95|1.85|6.25]|1.95 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.35
12:00/4806 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. JUBILO I 1.374.80|9.00)1.95|16.0|2.75|40.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.501.93 | 1.57 | 1.53 | 3.35| 3.35| 16.0 | 1.93 | 2.25 ] 1.45 | 5.60
12:20[12062/ISR 3 |HOLON J. JERUSALEM 2.45]3.10|2.85|4.104.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
12:30/4705 |KORP |ULSAN GANGVON 2.10|3.35|3.60]3.40|5.606.75| 11.0| 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.60 | 2.80| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 10.0 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.35
12:30/5961 |GEO 1 [KOLKHETI SAMGURALI 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.703.60]9.00|7.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.45 | 2.05
12:30/5981 |GEO 2 |WIT GEO. FC SPAERI 2.40]3.30|2.75|3.804.60]7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.25]|1.92 |6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
12:35112063|ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. MAC.K.M. 1.67|3.50|5.10|2.60|8.00|4.70 | 15.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.80 | 2.05|1.77 | 5.10| 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
12:40112064/{ISR 3 |IRONI M. MACCAB.S. 1.5313.60(6.75]2.35]|13.013.80|27.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.70 | 1.95]|1.67 | 4.50| 3.05 | 18.0|2.25|2.75|1.77 | 6.25
12:45112054 ISR 3 |DIMONA HAP.AZOR 1.15]7.50{13.0]1.42]23.0|1.90|65.0]/2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.40|1.20]1.25|2.20|3.35|22.0|2.00|2.05]|1.15| 5.30
12:55112065/ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. HAP.B.L. 1.90|3.35|3.90]3.05|6.00|5.60|11.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.252.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5[1.90 | 2.45]1.97 | 3.40
13:00(4222|UZB 1 |LOKOMOTIV N.QARSHI 4.30|3.40(1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|6.75|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.901.98 | 2.60 |4.10 | 2.05
13:00/8509 [SYR |AL KARAM. AL JAISH 2.20/3.00|3.40|3.60|5.70]|7.25/10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
13:00/8510 |SYR |HUTTEEN JABLEH 1.42]3.80(9.00]2.15]18.013.30|37.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.05|1.92]|1.75|4.70| 4.20 | 23.0 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 1.92 | 10.0
13:00/8694 |SYR  |ITIHAD A. TALIYA 1.1815.60|18.0]1.80|32.0|2.45|60.0|1.47|2.50|4.90|3.45]|2.75|1.60]1.55|3.99]8.00 | 38.0|3.60|4.00]1.55]|20.0
13:15/8574|ISR 3 |TZELTIRA NORDIA J. 6.25]4.10|1.48]10.0|2.10]22.0|3.15]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]8.00 | 7.50|2.75|13.0| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.99 | 1.47
13:45/4641 |SGP 1 |HOUG.UTD TANJONG 1.53|4.50 |4.50]2.10 | 6.00 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.35|1.37
14:0012163 RUYPT|RUBIN J FAKEL J 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.606.50 | 8.50]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.25
14:0012178 RUYPF|/KRASNOD.J ZENIT J 5.20|3.90|1.58]7.75|2.30|16.0 | 3.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.25 |5.90|2.25|10.5| 1.55|3.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 3.20 | 1.45
14:0012179RUYPF|KONOPL.J DYNAM.M.J 3.50(3.70|1.905.20 | 2.80 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.32]1.40
14:0012180RUYPF|LOK.MOS.J CHERTAN.J 1.63]3.90|4.70]2.35|6.50 2.90|1.35[1.95 1.38|1.60
14:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. ZVOLEN 1.25]5.50(9.001.70|15.0|2.25| 38.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35|1.72|1.37]1.35|3.00 3.35|19.0|2.15|2.40 | 1.32 | 5.40
14:00(4798 |IDN 1 |PERSIB SEMEN P. 1.25]5.20(11.0]1.72]|20.0]2.30|65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40]1.40 | 3.10] 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
14:00/ 4871 |THAI2 |POL.TERO LAMPANG 2.30]3.30|2.903.70 | 4.70]7.00 | 9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.00 | 7.25] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
14:15/4882 VNM 1 |VICEM H. NAM DINH 2.70]3.25|2.50|4.404.10]8.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|6.75]|1.92 |6.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
14:30112060|MAL 1 |NEGERI S. JOHOR DT 30.0|13.0(1.03|50.0|1.18 4.00(1.20 | 1.53 2.40|2.50
14:30| 4527 |ROM 2 [BIHOR OR. C.CHIAJ. 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50|8.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.60]2.30|9.50]|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.30 | 2.65
14:5012046/ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. AL UROOBA 1.52]3.90|6.00]2.20|9.503.30|19.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.00 |1.67]1.55|3.60|2.55|12.0]|1.63|1.98]|1.45|3.70
15:00[11990/AFCC |AHLI MAN. AL FOTUWA 1.70]3.70 | 4.10 ] 2.65 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 12.0] 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 3.80
15:0012025/EN123 |LEEDS M21 NEWC.M21 2.45]3.70|2.40]3.70 | 3.60 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
15:00112055UGA 1 |VILLA UPDF 1.55|3.60 | 6.25 1.62|2.15
15:00(12061MAL 1 [TERENGG. PULAU PI. 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.90| 16.0]2.60 | 35.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.77 | 1.50| 1.42 | 3.15] 3.10 | 18.0 | 1.85 | 2.05 [ 1.35 | 4.90
15:0012134ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA ADAM.CITY 2.35|3.20 | 2.90 1.69|2.05|3.80
15:00/2926 ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAPOEL U. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80 |2.30|1.72 | 4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
15:00(2927 |ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAP.AKKO 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80]1.62 |3.992.55| 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.70
15:00(2928 |ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. KFAR KAS. 3.80|3.40|1.90]5.80|3.05|11.0|5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.40|10.5]|1.85|5.50|1.88 |2.40|3.25|1.95
15:00/2938 |ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAP.NAZ. 1.68|3.50|5.00]2.50|7.50|4.20 | 14.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.35|1.92|1.65|4.10|2.35|11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.50
15:00/2939 [ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. IRONI R. 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.40|8.00|3.80 | 16.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.30 | 1.82| 1.65 | 4.10| 2.55| 12.0|1.75 | 2.15| 1.60 | 3.80
15:00/4621 |HRV 2 |OPATIJA ZMIJAVCI 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
15:00(4624 |HRV 2 [RADNIK S. ORIJENT 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
15:00/ 8508 BUR 1 |INTER ST. MUSONGATI 3.80|3.40|1.90 1.85]1.85
15:00| 8511 |RWA 1|GASOGI ETINCELL. 1.90|2.75|4.80 1.293.30
15:15[12170 GRE2A KAMPAN. LARISA 9.50]4.30|1.35[18.02.00]38.0|2.95|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]17.0 | 18.0| 3.60 | 27.0| 1.60 | 4.10 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 8.50 | 1.62
15:15/4223 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA SURKH.T. 1.80|3.40|4.30|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.15|2.30|1.82 | 5.90 | 2.65 | 11.0 [ 1.95| 2.55[1.92 | 3.90
15:30/3901 |ZAF2 |HIGHBURY HUN.LIONS 2.80]2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50 | 4.20|2.35|8.50]2.35|8.00]2.10|2.90|3.25 | 3.15
15:30| 8501 |CZH3C|ZLINSKO ROSICE 1.67|4.00|4.00|2.45|5.80|4.00|10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.15|1.85|1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75|1.52 | 1.82|1.52 | 2.65
16:0012004/ALG2E |B.MENAIEL TELAGHEMA 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50]4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10|2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
16:00[12005 ALG2E |[ANNABA ROUISSAT 1.3714.20|9.002.05|18.0]3.00 | 37.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.55 | 1.75]1.62 | 4.30| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 1.67 | 8.50
16:00112006 ALG2E |CHELGHOUM |KHROUB 1.5713.45|6.50]2.45]|12.0|4.10|25.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.15|2.05]|1.77 | 5.30| 3.30 | 18.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.90 | 6.75
16:0012008/ALG2 |MASCARA EL KHEMIS 1.58|3.50|6.25]12.45|11.0|4.10|22.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.95|2.00|1.72 |5.10| 3.10 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85] 1.87 | 5.90
16:00112009 ALG2 |JSM TIAR. AKNOUN 2.20]3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00| 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.10 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.40 |9.50|2.05| 2.852.50 | 3.50
16:0012010/ALG2E [MSP BATNA CHAOUIA 1.40|4.20|7.75]|2.05|14.0|3.00 | 35.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.30 | 1.67| 1.62 | 3.90| 3.30 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
16:0012011|ALG2E MO CONST. BATNA 1.80]3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.70 |2.45]|1.92 |6.00|3.05|12.0]2.25|3.00]2.30 | 5.40
16:00(12068 JOR 1 |AL HUS.I. AL WIHDAT 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
16:0012181RUYPF|SPART.M.J CSKA J 5.40]4.10]1.53|7.50|2.15]17.0|3.20|3.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]6.00 | 5.70|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.10]1.42|1.52]2.60 | 1.30
16:00(12187|RUYPF|SOCHI J ROSTOV J 4.20|3.50(1.80]6.25|2.75|10.5|4.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|5.40 | 5.20|2.15|9.00| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.85 | 1.65
16:00/3701|IRN 1 |CHADORM. ZOB AHAN 245|2.75|3.20|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.35|2.95|5.70 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.30 | 3.30 | 3.00 | 3.60
16:00(3703 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR FOOLAD 2.90|2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.309.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
16:15/3702 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI RAFSANJAN 2.45]2.70|3.25|4.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.50| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50]2.30 | 3.30 | 3.00 | 3.60
16:15/3704 IRN 1 |MALAVAN HAVADAR 1.78|3.30 |4.60|2.85|8.00|5.60 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40| 1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.15 | 5.00
16:15/3705|IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. KHEYBAR 2.20|3.05|3.35]3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
16:15/3706 |IRN 1 |SEPAHAN ALUMIN.A. 1.5813.45|6.25]12.50|11.0|4.20|25.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|3.15|2.05]|1.77 | 5.303.30 | 16.0|2.30 | 2.85] 1.92 | 6.50
16:30/2936 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL AL DUHAIL 5.90|4.10]1.50[9.00|2.15]18.0|3.20|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 6.75 | 6.50|2.35|11.0| 1.47 | 3.25]1.52|1.70 | 3.15 | 1.35
16:30(2951 |KWT 1 |QUADSIA KHAITAN 1.30(4.80|9.50|1.82|17.0|2.45|38.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45|1.42|3.15|3.35|19.0|2.05|2.35|1.37 | 5.90
16:30/ 5921 |[AZE 1 |TURANT. QARABAG 8.00|4.40|1.37|14.0|1.95]33.0/2.70|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|11.0 | 10.5|3.10| 18.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.93 | 2.25|5.30 | 1.42
16:30/ 8711 |AFCC |ARAB.MAN. ARKADAG 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.505.60| 13.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.70|2.55 | 10.5]1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
16:35/2984 |SAU 1 |AL KHALE. RAED 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 |2.30|2.25|2.80
17:00/ 3904 MAR 1 |OLIMP.S. SALMI 2.10]3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.75|11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
17:00(3924 |[EGY 1 |[PHARCO ITTIHAD 2.85]2.65|2.85(4.904.90]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.00]2.35|9.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.45
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:00/ 3928 [EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS PETROJET 1.25]5.20(11.0]1.77|20.0]2.35|65.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75]|2.05|1.50|1.47 | 3.45]|3.70 | 27.0|2.70 | 3.10 | 1.45 | 8.50
17:00| 5931 |ARM 1 INOAH URARTU 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0]1.92|2.40]|1.72|4.10
17:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |GAGRA SAMTREDIA 2.20/3.30/3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80]1.92|6.25]|2.10|9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
17:15/1241 BLR 1 |DNEPR M. DIN.BREST 5.60|3.70|1.588.50|2.35|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.75|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.90|1.73 | 2.05|3.80 | 1.55
17:15/2985 |SAU 1 [DHAMK AL RIYADH 1.80(3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80|12.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.65 | 2.15|1.75|4.90| 2.35| 10.5|1.75 | 2.10| 1.75 | 3.25
17:30/12047|ARE 1 |[NASSR WH.DHABI 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.45|4.60]|6.25|8.50|2.70|1.40 |2.00|2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10|1.77 |6.00|1.40 | 1.60| 1.70 | 1.97
17:30/1208 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. SL.SOFIA 3.30|3.00|2.25]|5.70|3.70]|10.0|7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.10]2.40|9.50]|2.10 | 7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
18:00111997BAH 1 |[MUHARRAQ AL KHAL. 2.90|3.40|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00|6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
18:00[11998 BAH 1 |RIFFA A'ALI 1.40|4.40|6.75|2.00|14.0]2.90|32.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.501.97 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.45|2.95| 18.0|1.90 | 2.25| 1.47 | 5.00
18:0012014 AFCC |AL SEEB H.AL QUDS 1.22|5.80|10.5|1.62|17.0|2.15|55.0|2.06|1.60 | 2.45|2.35]|1.70 | 1.35|1.35|3.00 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 1.32 | 6.00
18:00112056/UGA 1 |URA SC KITARA 1.75]3.30 | 4.80 1.47 | 2.50
18:0012057|ptm23 |BENF.M23 SPORT.M23 2.25|3.35(2.95|3.604.80]6.50|9.00/2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
18:00{12135[ETH 1 |H.KENEMA E.ELECTR. 2.30|3.05|3.15 1.53]2.35|4.60
18:00{12188RUYPT|BALTIKA J AKHMAT J 1.65|4.00|4.40]2.40|6.25 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.35(1.42
18:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV M.TABORS. 2.70|3.15|2.55]|4.40|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.45
18:00/4303 |[RUS 1 |DIN.MOSC. ROSTOV 1.703.90|4.80]|2.45|6.75|4.10| 16.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.97|2.05|1.85]|1.55|3.45|2.10 | 10.0 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 2.60
18:00| 4525 |ROM 2 |STEAUA HUNEDOARA 2.2013.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.20 | 9.50|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
18:00(5963 |GEO 1 [DINAMO T. IBER.1999 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.20 | 3.45|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25]|1.60| 1.95|2.35 | 2.10
18:30/2932 |QAT 1 |WAKRA UMM SALAL 1.80]3.50(4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 |4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65| 2.85
18:30/2937 |QAT 1 |AHLI DOHA AL SHAHA. 1.95|3.65|3.25]3.00|5.005.30|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
18:30| 5922 |AZE 1 |NEFTCHI ARAZ 2.3013.25[/2.95|3.704.90|7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75]|2.15|8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
18:45112069 JOR 1 |AL-AQABA SHABAB 4.40|3.45(1.78|6.75|2.75|12.0|5.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.606.25 | 6.25]|2.50 | 11.0| 1.75|4.90 | 1.80 | 2.25|3.45 | 1.75
19:00111582MLT  |FLORIANA SLIEMA 2.40]3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00]8.00/9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50|3.30|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50|1.97|2.80|2.65 | 3.15
19:0012070/CZE3A |PRIBRAM DOMAZLICE 3.15|3.70 [ 1.95]5.00 | 3.00|9.00 | 5.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.903.90|1.95|7.00|1.72|4.90|1.62 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.80
19:0012071|CZE3A |PISEK DUKLA Il 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.502.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42 | 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
19:0012276/CYP 2 |OLYMP.N. AKRITAS 1.75]3.60 | 4.30 2.4111.50|2.25
19:00| 3347 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN STURM II 1.65]3.70(4.90|2.50|7.25|3.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.10|1.82]1.57 |3.70|2.25|10.5]1.55|1.85]1.50 | 3.05
19:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |VLASIM S.PRAG.II 1.85]3.50(3.90]|2.85|5.80|4.70|10.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
19:00/ 4606 |[HRV 1 |SIBENIK DINAMO Z. 9.00/4.80|1.37]|16.0|1.97]40.0|2.85|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|15.0|14.0|3.40|19.0|1.57 | 3.45|1.97 | 2.30 | 6.00 | 1.50
19:00|5270 |CYP 1 |NEA SAL. ENOSIS P. 2.05|3.30(3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.30 |9.00|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
19:00/ 5301 [TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP GOZTEPE 2.40/3.40|2.95|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.90|3.20|1.95|6.75]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.65
19:00| 5323 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR UMRANIYE. 2.75|3.15|2.50]|4.60|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
19:30112051 DEUW |KOLN W LEVERKU.W 3.70/3.80|1.75]5.60|2.70]|10.0|4.70|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.30 | 4.70]2.30|9.00|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 2.95 | 1.70
19:30| 3097 |IDEU 2 |MUNSTER FORTUN.D. 4.00|3.50|1.93]6.00|3.00]10.5|5.40|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|5.30|4.90]|2.25|9.50|1.70 |4.80|1.60|1.90]|2.80|1.77
19:30/3098 |DEU 2 |ULM SCHALKE 2.65|3.20|2.75|4.40|4.60]9.00|9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.25]1.70| 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.60
19:30/ 3902 |[ZAF2 |DURB.CITY PRETORIA 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
20:00{11564/DEN 3 |FREMAD A. ISHOJ 1.53]3.90|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.40|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
20:00{12277|DEN1 |KOLDING.W ODENSE W 7.00|4.50|1.37110.5]1.92]128.0|2.70|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|9.50 | 9.00|2.75|15.0|1.50 | 3.30 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 4.60 | 1.42
20:00{12278 DEN1 |B93 W BRONDBY W 7.5015.20|1.30111.0|1.75]33.0|2.35]2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]|9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
20:00| 1461 |ARG3 |ACASSUSO COMUNLA. 2.85|2.90|2.60]4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.90 |4.50]2.35|9.00|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
20:00| 2986 |[SAU 1 |[NASSRR. HILAL 2.85|3.50|2.25]|4.60|3.45]8.50|6.25|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|3.40|3.15|1.77|6.00|1.65|5.10|1.40 | 1.60| 1.97 | 1.70
20:00| 3116 |DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. STUTTG.II 2.10|3.45|3.15]3.25|5.10]5.80|8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.77 | 2.35
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |E.FRAN.II BAHLINGER 1.85]3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.10]1.67 | 4.502.00 | 7.25|1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.55
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. VIK.BERL. 1.70|3.80|4.00]2.50|5.80|4.30|10.5]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.40 | 1.92|1.67 | 4.20|2.20|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.90
20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ ALTGLIEN. 2.85|3.60|2.15]|4.80|3.45]9.00|6.75]1.55|2.15|3.90|3.15|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.00|1.95|6.50|1.90 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.35
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE |CZ JENA LUCKENW. 1.40|4.40|6.50]1.95]|9.502.75|22.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.82|1.55]|1.45|3.30|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
20:00| 3330 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |GLOGGNITZ 1.45]4.40(5.501.97|7.75|2.95|17.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.72 |1.55]1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0 | 1.52 | 1.72]1.35| 3.00
20:00| 3331 |AUT30O|AUST.W.II SIEGEND. 1.60|4.00|4.50]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70| 2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 2.95
20:00| 3925 EGY 1 |ZAMALEK NB EGYPT 1.95(3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45|1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45|2.05 | 3.25
20:00| 4123 |PRT 2 |ALVERCA FEIRENSE 2.25|3.20(3.10]3.70 | 5.20]7.25|9.50|1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
20:00| 5032 [FRA 1 |MONACO ANGERS 1.2316.50(12.0]1.62|22.0|2.20|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.57 |1.3211.33 |2.75|3.40 | 19.0|1.93 | 2.15]1.27 | 5.80
20:00| 5421 |SWE3 |FBK KARL. OREB.SYR. 1.85|3.80(3.35|2.80|5.10|4.70 | 9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
20:00| 5522 |DAN 2 |HILLEROD HVIDOVRE 2.30|3.35/2.90]3.60|4.70]6.75|8.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.40
20:00| 5523 |IDAN 2 |HORSENS B93 1.1816.75|12.0|1.48|20.0|1.97 | 65.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|1.42|1.22|1.25|2.25|3.35|19.0|1.85|1.97]1.18|4.90
20:00| 8506 |GHA 1 |MEDEAMA H.OF OAK 2.00|3.20|3.70 1.53]2.35
20:00| 8507 |GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS SAMARTEX 2.30|3.10|3.10 1.55]2.30
20:00| 8575 |AR1W |INDEPEN.W S.LUISW 1.93|3.35/3.80]3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.45|1.87 | 5.90| 2.45| 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
20:30[11991AFCC |MAZIYA ABDYSH A. 7.75|4.40|1.35]|13.01.95]|33.0|2.95|1.60|2.05|3.70|3.00| 13.0|14.0]3.40|22.0|1.60|3.99|2.50 | 2.95|6.75 | 1.57
20:30{12012|DEN 3 |THISTED SKIVE 3.30|3.202.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50|6.75]|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80]2.30|9.50]|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65|3.35 | 2.35
20:30({12279 BELRA|DEIN.M21 WEST.M21 2.10/3.702.90|3.15 | 4.50 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37 1 1.60
20:30| 3332 |AUT30|KREMSER VIKTOR.W. 1.37|4.60|7.00|1.85|10.5|2.60|32.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.67 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.10|2.55|14.0|1.65|1.95]|1.32| 3.70
20:30| 3333  AUT30|OBERWART TRAISKIR. 1.55(4.10|4.90]2.20|6.75|3.45|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95| 1.47 | 3.15
20:30( 3391 |SWI 2 |XAMAX WiIL 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]15.90|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.97 | 7.25| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. VADUZ 2.15|3.50 | 3.05|3.404.80]5.80|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 |6.75|1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.10
20:30| 3393 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. BELLINZ. 2.60|3.10|2.65]4.30|4.40]8.50|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50 | 3.50|2.00|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.55
20:30{ 5131 |FRA 3 |LE MANS NANCY 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |DIJON ROUEN 1.9813.25|3.70]3.20|6.0015.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.60
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |SOCHAUX CONCARN. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.87 |6.00]|2.35/9.00|1.822.40|2.10 | 3.10
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. VERSAILL. 2.8012.95|2.60]|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30(3.99|2.35|8.00|2.20|7.50|1.97 |2.75|3.05 | 2.85
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |BOULOGNE VALENCI. 2.20/3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00/9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95|1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00]1.87|2.50|2.30 | 3.05
20:30|5136 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. NIMES 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|8.00|1.97 |2.75|2.85 | 3.05
20:30{ 5137 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. PAR.13AT. 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75]|2.35|9.50|2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
21:00{12086/EN123 |CHELS.M21 ARSEN.M21 1.7314.30|3.40]2.50|4.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 | 1.32
21:00{12087EN123 |LEIC.M21 A.VIL.M21 2.90|3.90|2.00|4.40|2.95 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{12088/EN123 |READ.M21 BLACK.M21 2.3013.80|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25/1.30
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21:00{12089 EN123 |MAN.C.M21 NORW.M21 1.45]4.70|5.20]1.95|6.75 4.10(1.15]1.42 1.27 | 1.30
21:00{12090|EN123 |DERBY M21 WBA M21 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.35 | 3.80 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
21:00{12091|EN123 |C.PAL.M21 TOTT.M21 2.35|3.80(2.45|3.45|3.60 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
21:00{12092|EN123 |SOUTH.M21 BRIGH.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50 | 3.05 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.321.45
21:00{12093|EN123 |W.HAM M21 FULAM M21 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.45| 3.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
21:00{12280 BELRA|LIEGE M21 KORTR.M21 2.55|3.702.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
21:00[{12281/BELRA|S.GIL.M21 LIER.M21 1.80]3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
21:00{12285 ENGD |COLCH.M21 CHARL.M21 5.20|4.50 | 1.47 |6.75 | 2.00 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
21:00/1637 |NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. DORDRECHT 1.75|4.10|3.50|2.50|5.10|4.30|9.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.05|1.92|1.52|3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.45| 2.15
21:00/1638 |INLD 2 |EINDHOVEN DEN HAAG 3.90|3.50|1.85|5.80|2.85]|10.0|4.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.90 | 4.50|2.10|9.00|1.65 |4.40|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.67
21:00/1639 INLD 2 |AJAXII VVV VENLO 2.10|3.45|3.15|3.25|5.00]5.80|8.50|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:00{ 1640 NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II CAMBUUR 3.05|3.50|2.15]14.80|3.40]8.50|5.80|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.60 | 3.45|1.82|6.75|1.65|5.00|1.45|1.65|2.10 | 1.70
21:00{1824 |BEL 2 |CLUBB.II LOMMEL 3.40/3.70|1.85|5.30|2.80]9.00|4.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95|2.55 | 1.70
21:00| 1827 |BEL 2 |RWD MOLE. ZULTE W. 1.80]3.50(4.20]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.402.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
21:00| 4551 |RUM 1 |GLORIA B. cLuJ 6.50|4.101.53]111.0|2.30]27.0|3.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|9.50|9.00|3.00|13.0|1.65|4.20|1.95|2.35|5.00| 1.70
21:00| 5103 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT LORIENT 4.2013.50|1.876.50|2.95|12.0|5.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|6.25|6.00|2.50 | 11.0|1.82|5.40|1.83|2.30|3.40| 1.90
21:00| 5104 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. AMIENS 2.40|3.30|3.00]3.90|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|(4.10{3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.20|9.50|1.83 (2.45|2.45|2.90
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |ANNECY PAU 2.30/3.40|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.50 | 9.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85] 3.80 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.80
21:00{5106 |FRA 2 |TROYES LAVAL 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00|1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
21:00| 5107 |FRA 2 |MARTIGUES RED STAR 3.30|3.30|2.25|5.50|3.70]|10.5|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80|4.70]2.35]|9.50|2.05|7.00|1.85|2.50|3.15 | 2.35
21:00| 5108 [FRA 2 |PARIS RODEZ 1.65]3.70|5.60]2.55|8.50|4.30 | 18.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.40 |1.95]|1.72 | 4.40|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 4.10
21:15/3394 |[SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. THUN 4.20|3.50(1.80]6.25|2.75|10.5|4.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|5.40 |5.20|2.15|9.00| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.85 | 1.65
21:15/3395 |SWI 2 |[ETOILE C. AARAU 2.15/3.40|3.10|3.45|5.10]5.90 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00| 1.55| 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.40
21:30{11583MLT |BALZAN HIBERN. 4.2013.40(1.82|7.00|2.90|13.0|5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|6.50 | 6.002.65|10.5|1.82|5.90|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.99 | 2.05
21:30{12265WELC |TAFF'S W. GOYTRE U. 2.55|3.702.30]3.90|3.50]|7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
21:30{12266 WELC |CAERAU E. BAGLAN D. 2.2013.70(2.70|3.40 | 4.20]|5.90|8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.70 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.72 | 1.97
21:30{12267|WELC |PONTYP.T. AMMANFORD 1.83]3.90(3.35]|2.70|5.10|4.60 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.00|1.60 | 4.20|1.87 | 7.25]|1.40|1.62]1.50 | 2.15
21:30[12282|BELRA|L.LOU.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.50 | 4.00 1.98 | 1.65|2.65 1.55|1.85
21:30| 3087 |DEU 1 |LEVERKUS. STUTTGART 1.62]4.70|5.10]2.35|8.503.70 | 19.03.20 | 1.35|1.95|1.97|1.95|1.75]|1.50 | 3.30|2.30 | 11.0 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.40 | 2.95
21:30| 3351 AUT 2 |ADMIRA RIED 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 {4.30|2.15|9.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
21:30/8512 |URU 2 |MONT.CITY TACUAR. 1.45(3.90|7.50]2.20|14.0|3.40|32.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.50|1.80|1.62|4.20]|3.40|22.0|2.30 |2.75]|1.65| 6.50
21:45[12186/NIRE2 |BANGOR BALLYCL. 1.48|4.40(5.20]12.00|7.00|3.05|15.0|2.701.35|1.921.95|1.72|1.57|1.45|3.10|2.20 | 10.5]|1.40|1.60]1.30 | 2.75
21:45[12269|WELC |AIRBUS BANGOR 1.3514.90|6.501.75|8.502.45|25.03.201.25|1.701.80]|1.45|1.35]|1.35|2.35|2.20 | 11.0 | 1.47 | 1.55]1.20 | 2.75
21:45(12270 WELC |LLANDUDNO |GRESFORD 1.80|4.20 | 3.25]2.60 | 4.90|4.30|8.00]3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.92|1.52 | 3.80|1.70 | 6.00 | 1.32 | 1.40 | 1.37 | 1.85
21:4512272\WELC |COLWIN B. FLINT M. 1.33|5.206.50|1.70 | 8.50 410(1.15|1.42 1.35|1.42
21:45[12275WELC |TRETHOMAS NEWP. C. 1.85(3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.709.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.67 | 2.45
21:45/1804 BEL 1 |WESTERLO DENDER 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.60 |2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.80
21:45|2067 ENFAC,TAMWORTH HUDDERSF. 6.25/4.101.48]10.0{2.10]22.0|3.15|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|8.00 | 7.50|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.50 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.99 | 1.47
21:45| 2079 |[ENFACNOTTS C. ALFRETON 1.97|3.35|3.60|3.15|5.60|5.70| 10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.15|2.40|1.85|5.70| 2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 1.97 | 3.05
21:45|2382 |SCO 2 |RAITHR. AYR UTD. 3.00/3.10|2.35|5.10|3.90]9.50 | 7.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
21:45|/2571|IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. GALWAY 2.70|3.05|2.60]4.50|4.30]8.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55
21:45|2572 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY SHELBOUR. 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40|7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA DUNDALK 2.05|3.35[/3.40|13.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80|5.50]2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
21:45|2574 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK WATERFORD 1.20(6.25|11.0]1.55|19.0]2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60 | 1.27 | 1.32 | 2.65]3.35| 19.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.25 | 5.90
21:45|2576 |IRL 1 |SLIGO ST.PATR. 5.80|3.90|1.53]19.00|2.20]|17.0|3.35|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.00|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.63 | 1.98 | 3.60 | 1.47
21:45/2651 [INIR 1 |BALLY.UTD PORTADOWN 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]|1.85|5.30|2.40 |9.50|1.83|2.30]|1.95]| 3.15
21:45| 2658 [NIR 1 |CLIFTONV. CRUSADERS 2.3013.30(2.90|3.704.70]|7.00|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
22:00[12420/GIB 1 |COLLEG.E. ST JOSEP. 5.80|3.80|1.55[9.00|2.30|17.0|3.60|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.62 | 3.90 | 1.85| 2.25|4.30 | 1.60
22:00/ 1687 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA SPORT B. 1.35|4.50|8.50|1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.501.92 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.30| 3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
22:00|2118 [ENG 2 |LUTON WBA 2.80|3.25[2.60|4.704.30]9.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.70 | 3.80|2.10 | 7.50|2.05 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.50
22:00| 4052 ESP 1 |ALAVES MALLORCA 2.40|3.00|3.60]4.00|5.70]18.50|10.5|1.47|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.00 | 3.60|2.30 | 7.75]|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 4.10
22:00{5033 |[FRA 1 |LILLE LYON 2.25|3.75]3.15]3.60 | 5.30]6.75|9.50|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|3.15|2.65|1.80 | 5.50|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.50
22:15/12283/S.Ma1 |VIRTUS SS FOLGORE 2.00|3.25|3.70]3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65]1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
22:15[12284 S.Ma1 |TRE PENNE FIORENT. 1.50|4.00{6.00]2.20|9.50]3.35|20.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10 |1.67]|1.60 | 3.602.75|12.0]|1.75|2.15]1.50 | 3.99
22:15/4113 |PRT 1 |SPORTING AMADORA 1.10]11.0{18.0]1.30|28.0|1.72|70.0|3.201.30 | 1.73|1.83]|1.38 |1.15]|1.25|2.15]|3.80 | 20.0|2.20|2.30 | 1.12| 6.25
22:30/1489 [ECU 1 |ORENSE SC DELFIN 1.88(3.30(4.10]3.05|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.50]1.87 | 6.25|2.75|10.5]|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.15 | 4.20
23:00/1435 |PAN 1 |HERRERA CA INDEP. 3.80/3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80| 1.69|2.05| 3.80 | 3.00]6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5]1.87 |6.00]1.92|2.55|3.50 | 2.10
23:00| 1438 |PAN 1 |VERAGUAS UD UNIV. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50|2.25 | 3.10
23:00| 1440 PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. UMECIT 2.85|2.90|2.60]4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.90|4.50]2.35]|9.00]|2.35|8.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
00:00{1276 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. DEP.PER. 2.45]3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
00:00|1354 |URY 1 |DEP.MALD. REMPLA J. 240|3.15/2.90|3.90|4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
00:00| 1424 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. S.LORENZO 2.40]2.80|3.50|4.00|5.60]8.50|10.5|1.34|3.00|5.40|3.90|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.50 | 10.0|2.50 | 3.40 | 2.95 | 3.90
00:45| 1425 /ARG 1 |HURACAN GIMNAS.LP 2.05|3.15/4.10|3.40|7.00]|7.00|14.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|4.10|2.90|2.10|6.75]|2.90 | 11.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.80
00:55(12221ME1W |TOLUCA W ATL. LW 1.2216.25|9.5011.55|15.0|2.15|60.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.271.30 | 2.65|3.10 | 19.0 | 1.92 | 2.15]1.22 | 4.80
00:55[12222 ME1W |LEON W MAZATL.W 1.35(/4.70(7.00|1.85|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00| 2.55|14.0|1.72|2.00 | 1.32 | 3.90
00:55|1337 |BOL 1 |SA BULO WILSTERM. 4.40|3.40|1.78]7.25|2.85|13.0|5.30|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]7.00|6.50]2.65|11.0|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 2.00
01:15/ 1462  ARG3 |S.MAR.B. CSD LIN. 2.80|2.85|2.70]|4.80|4.60]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
01:30| 8729 [MLSPF|CHARL.FC ORLAND.C.(0-1) |2.45|3.40|2.85(3.90|4.70|7.75|9.00]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.503.70 | 2.95|1.85|6.25|1.95|6.75|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.35
02:00| 1508 BRA 1 |FLUMINEN. GREMIO 2.2013.15|3.60]3.60|6.00]|7.25|12.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.60|4.30(3.10|2.10|7.25]|2.60|11.0|2.10(2.90|2.60 | 4.10
02:15|1288 | CO2PF|ATL.HUILA R.SOACHA 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
02:15/1427 |ARG 1 |[SANTA FE NEWELL'S 1.95(3.30|4.20]3.20|7.00|6.50 | 14.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|4.10 |2.75|2.05|6.50|2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.90
03:00|{ 1277 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. FORTALEZA 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
03:00|{ 1426 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. VELEZ 3.35/3.15|2.30|5.70|3.80]|10.5|7.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.20|2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85| 3.60 | 2.60
03:00| 1561 | GUATAMALACAT. XELAJU 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
03:00/1701 MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |JUAREZ 2.3013.30|2.90|3.70 | 4.70]7.00 | 9.00| 1.85|1.85 | 3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95| 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
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03:00| 1735 |MEX 2 | TAPATIO CELAYA 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
03:00({1736 |[MEX 2 |VENADOS U.GUADAL. 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.80|3.05|1.97|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
03:00/1781 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. GUANACAS. 1.50|4.00{6.00]2.20|9.50]3.35/20.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10 |1.67]|1.60 | 3.60|2.75|12.0]|1.75|2.15]1.50 | 3.99
03:30{ 1433 |PAN 1 |ALIANC.P. SAN MIGU. 3.30/3.00(2.25|5.703.70|10.0| 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.40|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
03:30(1436 |PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE TAURO 4.40|3.35(1.80|7.25|2.85|14.0|5.50]1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|7.25|6.50|2.65|11.0|1.82|6.00|2.05|2.70|4.30 | 2.05
03:30|{ 1437 |PAN 1 |ARABE UN. P.AMADOR 2.80|3.00|2.55]4.80|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 7.50|1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.80
03:30| 8513 INWSL |[UTAHW GOTHAM W 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.50|2.50]|17.0|4.20|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|7.50|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.70|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.72
03:30| 8730 |MLSPF|COLORADO LOS ANG. (0-1) 2.75|3.50|2.30|4.30|3.40]8.00|6.252.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]3.25|2.95|1.70 | 5.80|1.62 |5.10]|1.37 | 1.53 | 1.85 | 1.67
04:00/1782 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. SPOR.S.J. 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20|15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.90| 1.65 | 4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.50
04:00| 8514 [NWSL |PORTLAN.W ANGEL C.W 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.60 | 10.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.95|2.30|1.75|5.10|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
04:30{11588/USUP |LAS VEGAS SACRAMEN. 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
05:00/1702 MEX 1 |MAZATLAN AMERIKA 3.10|3.302.20|5.103.50]9.00 | 6.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
05:00{1737 |MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ CANCUN 4.00|3.45|1.8516.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.102.25|9.50|1.72 | 4.90 | 1.72 | 2.05]3.00 | 1.77
05:05|1703 |[MEX 1 |TIJUANA TIGR.UANL 3.60|3.45|1.95]5.40|3.05]|9.50|5.40|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.90|4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.67 | 4.90|1.60 | 1.85|2.60 | 1.77
05:15[11999/AUS1 |CC MARW SYDNEY W 5.20|4.00|1.53]7.50|2.25]|15.0|3.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|6.50|7.00]|2.55]|12.0|1.60|3.90|1.82|2.20|3.80| 1.57
06:00| 4676 AUS 1 |WELLINGT. AUCKLAND 2.55|3.25/2.60]|4.10|4.20|7.75|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.15 | 2.15
06:05| 4851 | JPNLC |[NAGOYA GE A.NIIGATA n. 2.7012.90|2.75]|4.60 | 4.70]19.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.70|2.20|7.50]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.85
07:00[12000 AUS1 |CANBERAW BRISB.R.W 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30| 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 |6.25|1.42| 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
07:00| 4701 |[KORP |JEONB.M. INCHEON 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10|2.40|1.80|5.50]|2.25|9.00|1.65 |2.00| 1.92 | 2.85
07:00| 4729 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON ANYANG 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60 | 2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
07:00| 4733 [KOR 3 |PAJU CL. CHUNCHEON 2.35/3.00(3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
07:00| 4734 |KOR 3 |POCHEON ULSAN C. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]|2.40 |9.50]1.92|2.55|2.15 | 3.30
07:00| 4735 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE GANGNEUNG 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 3.05|2.20|1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55| 1.87 | 4.10
07:00| 4736 KOR 3 |YANGPYEO. MOKPO CI. 2.90|3.30(2.30]|4.70|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70| 2.05| 7.50| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
07:00| 4737 |KOR 3 |BUSANT. SIH.CITY 3.30|3.45|2.05]|5.30|3.25]9.00|5.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.82 | 2.50 | 1.82
07:00{4738 |KOR 3 |CHANGWON HWASEONG 3.45|3.30|2.05]5.50|3.30]10.0|6.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.80]2.35|9.00|1.87 | 6.00|1.82|2.40|3.10 | 2.10
07:00|{ 4739 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. GYEONGJU 3.40|3.202.10]5.70|3.45]10.0|6.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 5.00]2.35|9.50|1.95|6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
07:00| 4740 KOR 3 |DAEGU II YEOJU C. 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00/1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10|9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
08:00{12001|AUS1 |ADELAID.W M.VICT.W 7.00/4.70|1.35]110.5|1.82]32.0|2.55|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50 |8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.70 | 1.30
08:00| 4672 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. PERTH GL. 1.5314.00|5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97 |1.67]1.52|3.45|2.35|11.0|1.60|1.92]1.45| 3.35
09:00| 8502 |AFCC |MADUR.UTD SVAY RIE. 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.60|3.50]8.50|7.00|1.60|2.05|3.70|3.00]5.00|3.80|2.15|7.50]1.97 |6.50]|1.85|2.45|2.80 | 2.30
09:30| 4702 | KORP |GVANGJU DAEJEO.C. 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40]1.85 | 5.70|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
09:30| 4706 KORP |G.SANGMU SUW.CITY 1.9713.50(3.80]3.10|5.605.70 | 11.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.00 | 2.40|1.77 | 5.40 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.90
09:30| 4707 |KORP |SEOUL POHANG S. 2.35/3.40|3.00/3.80|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.75
09:30| 4727 |SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY BUSAN P. 5.40|3.70|1.608.00|2.40]16.0|3.80|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|6.75|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.65|4.10]1.75|2.15| 3.80 | 1.60
09:30| 4741 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. HENAN S. 1.55(3.90|5.60|2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
09:30| 4742 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  (ZHEJIANG 2.30|3.50|2.75|3.40 | 4.30|6.25|8.00|3.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|2.70 | 2.45|1.57 | 4.90| 1.67 | 5.70 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.60 | 1.77
09:30| 4743 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. SANGHA.S. 3.45|3.45|2.005.40|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.80|3.99|2.00|7.75]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.55 | 1.80
09:30| 4744 |CHN 1 |QINGD.H. CANGZHOU 1.62]3.70|5.202.40|8.003.70 | 15.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.992.35| 10.5]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.45
09:30| 4745 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG M.HAKKA 2.15|3.45|3.05]|3.40|4.90]|5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]|1.82|6.75|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.20
09:30| 4746 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT TIANJJT 1.13]8.00|14.0]1.33|22.0|1.77 | 65.0|4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67|1.25|1.15]|1.18 |1.87|2.75|18.0|1.82|1.93]1.08 | 4.20
09:30| 4747 |CHN 1 |SHENZH.PC NANTONG 1.304.80|9.501.82|17.0|2.45|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15]|3.35|19.0]2.05|2.35]1.37 | 5.90
09:30| 4748 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT QINGD.WC 2.5013.35/2.60]14.004.20]|7.25|7.5012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.82|5.90|1.52(1.75|1.97 | 2.05
10:30(4792|IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. PERSEBAYA 3.4013.20|2.10|5.70|3.40]10.0 | 6.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00]1.95 | 6.25]1.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
10:35/4673 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. ADELAIDE 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.50|2.70|1.40 |2.00|2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10|1.77 |6.00|1.40 | 1.60|1.70 | 1.97
11:0014241 |[KAZ 1 |KYZYLZHAR KYZYLORDA 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
11:00| 4526 |ROM 2 |DUMBRAV. METALOGL. 2.85|3.202.40)14.80|3.90]|9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20(3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
11:00| 4528 |ROM 2 |FOCSANI D.MIOVENI 1.50(3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.45|20.0|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.602.25|1.75|1.62|3.90|2.90 | 15.0|1.95 | 2.35|1.62 | 4.70
11:00| 4529 |ROM 2 |RESITA CHINDL.T. 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95 | 2.20|1.77 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
11:00| 4531 |[ROM 2 |FC ARGES UNIREA U. 1.60 | 3.60 | 5.602.50|8.50|4.30 | 17.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 2.00|1.72 | 4.90|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
11:15/8503 |CZH3C|BRNO Il KARVIN.II 1.80(3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10|1.90 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 ] 1.50 | 2.20
11:15| 8504 |CZE3A |MOTORLET ADMIRA P. 1.95|3.80(3.05|2.95|4.70|5.30 | 8.50|2.50| 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|2.35|2.15]|1.60 |4.40|1.77 | 6.75]1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
11:15|8505 | CZE3A |[CHOMUTOV BUDJEJ.Il 2.50|3.702.35|3.80|3.50]7.25|6.75|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.10|2.70|1.70 | 5.50|1.67 | 5.20 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.75
11:30| 8654 |AFCC |SHAN UNL. TAIN.CITY 1.70]3.70|4.10]2.60 | 6.00|4.80 | 13.0| 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90|2.85|2.15]|1.77 | 5.30|2.55 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.45]1.82| 3.70




